
Namn År Förening Gren Tid

Aina Wadén 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,04

alice preisler 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 11,12

Aline Wistam 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,90

Antonia van Uelft 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,19

Clara Herge 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,25

Ebba Movander 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,12

Emelie Sviden 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,96

Ines Kieffer 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,78

Isabelle Gregertsen 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,69

Lea Dahlström 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,75

Leia Löfgren 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,58

Lilly Zetterlund 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,87

Lovisa Andersson Brostedt 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,28

Maja Buchanan 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 10,21

Noomi Öhlund Karboub 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,94

Signe Rosendahl 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,72

Sofia Östregård 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,93

Sofie Wahlström 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 8,87

Angela Habte 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,25

Eira Ljung 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 12,84

Ella Hägg 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 12,35

Emma Granbom 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,19

Isabella Sjöholm Vitasovic 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 9,39

Mila Almström 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,94

Olivia Pihl 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 9,41

Siri Falk 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 9,96

Namn År Förening Gren Hopp 1 Hopp 2

Aina Wadén 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,56 3,25

Alice Preisler 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,00 3,01

Aline Wistam 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,71 3,66

Amelie Haag 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,42 2,53

Antonia van Uelft 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,39 3,50

Clara Herge 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,36 3,84

Ebba Movander 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,15 3,02

Emelie Sviden 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,76 2,86

Ines Kieffer 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,33 3,30

Isabelle Gregertsen 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,03 3,14

Lea Dahlström 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp - 2,70

Leia Löfgren 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,84 3,06

Lilly Zetterlund 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,35 3,30

Lovisa Andersson Brostedt 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,24 3,37

Maja Buchanan 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,43 3,23

Majken Eriksson Kulander 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,17 3,45

Noomi Öhlund Karboub 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,66 3,75

Signe Rosendahl 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,49 3,39

Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2008 60m

Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2008 längdhopp



Sofia Östregård 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,96 4,01

Sofie Wahlström 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,36 3,48

Thea Gutelius 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,18 3,24

Angela Habte 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,23 3,42

Eira Ljung 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,30 2,10

Ella Hägg 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,20 2,25

Emma Granbom 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,89 3,58

Isabella Sjöholm Vitasovic 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,48 3,50

Mila Almström 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,56 3,17

Olivia Pihl 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,61 3,64

Siri Falk 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,32 3,51

Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2008 spjutkastning
Namn År Förening Gren Kast 1 Kast 2 Kast 3

Alice Preisler 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 8,05 4,80 -

Aline Wistam 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,75 9,75 9,56

Amelie Haag 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 7,90 7,85 7,35

Antonia van Uelft 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 15,20 13,40 12,30

Clara Herge 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 11,10 9,10 7,80

Emelie Sviden 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 12,55 9,20 6,45

Isabelle Gregertsen 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 11,30 10,35 10,00

Lea Dahlström 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,60 9,50 8,70

Lilly Zetterlund 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,36 7,15 -

Lovisa Andersson Brostedt 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 12,76 11,75 11,40

Maja Buchanan 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 12,00 10,90 8,85

Signe Rosendahl 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 10,30 10,80 10,55

Sofia Östregård 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 8,00 7,90 -

Sofie Wahlström 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,30 8,80 8,15

Eira Ljung 2008 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 8,45 7,85 6,00

Ella Hägg 2008 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 6,15 6,00 5,65

Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2009 60m
Namn År Förening Gren Tid

Agnes Ström 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 9,87

Elsa Östlund 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,47

Emelie Lagerdahl 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 9,15

Haley Bull 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,16

Hedda sjölander 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,13

Hilda Hellner Hågstrand 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,57

Matilda Billberg 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,66

Nova Carlson 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 9,66

Olivia Ågren 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,96

Pixie Lento 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,03

Sofia Stålhandske 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 11,91

Stella Rajala Styrman 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 9,75

Meja Johansson 2009 Hässelby SK 60 m 9,93

Sophie Adolfsson 2009 Hässelby SK 60 m 9,44



Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2009 längdhopp
Namn År Förening Gren Hopp 1 Hopp 2

Agnes Ström 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,42 3,17

Elsa Geijer 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,34 2,26

Elsa Östlund 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,32 3,14

Emelie Lagerdahl 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,46 3,44

Haley Bull 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,37 3,16

Hedda sjölander 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,85 2,76

Hilda Hellner Hågstrand 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,03 2,93

Matilda Billberg 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,76 2,94

Nova Carlson 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,60 3,73

Olivia Ågren 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,28 2,83

Pixie Lento 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,35 3,52

Sofia Stålhandske 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,54 2,43

Stella Pagula Styrman 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,54 3,42

Meja Johansson 2009 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,24 3,12

Sophie Adolfsson 2009 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,70 2,68

Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2009 spjutkastning
Namn År Förening Gren Kast 1 Kast 2 Kast 3

Agnes Ström 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 7,45 6,25 4,40

Elsa Geijer 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 6,90 6,70 5,45

Elsa Östlund 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 6,60 6,60 7,00

Emelie Lagerdahl 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,60 9,60 11,10

Haley Bull 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 8,40 8,10 8,50

Hedda Sjölander 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 7,60 7,15 7,40

Hilda Hellner Hågstrand 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 6,50 6,10 5,25

Nova Carlson 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,30 7,30 6,65

Olivia Ågren 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 6,15 4,30 3,65

Pixie Lento 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,60 9,60 10,00

Sofia Stålhandske 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 5,35 4,30 3,86

Stella Pagula Styrman 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 10,80 9,30 8,70

Meja Johansson 2009 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 10,30 8,90 8,95

Sophie Adolfsson 2009 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 8,35 6,25 5,30

Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2010 60m
Namn År Förening Gren Tid

Ada Rydell 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 11,53

Alma Hedenqvist Örtenblad 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 11,38

Astrid Swartling 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 9,97

Eleonora Ruffilli 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,54

Ida Nederberg 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,75

Isabelle Tornérhielm 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 11,07

Jonna Alfredsson 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 9,93

Julia Van Branteghem 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,63

Léonie Gobitschek 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,46

Mathilda Gruffman 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 12,12

Pauline Sooaru Kindbom 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 11,15



Sofia Andrén 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,69

Theresa van Uelft 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 11,09

Wilma Redin 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,51

Astrid Wetterstrand 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 11,03

Ella Crona 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,28

Emelie Hjelm 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 11,15

Ida Jarusjkin 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,38

Rut Lundberg 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,78

Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2010 längdhopp
Namn År Förening Gren Hopp 1 Hopp 2

Ada Rydell 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,95 2,63

Alma Hedenqvist Örtenblad 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,13 2,67

Astrid Swartling 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,27 3,18

Eleonora Ruffilli 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,98 2,61

Ida Nederberg 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,07 2,78

Isabelle Tornérhielm 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,89 2,68

Jonna Alfredsson 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,83 2,68

Julia Van Branteghem 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,17 2,94

Léonie Gobitschek 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,09 3,25

Mathilda Gruffman 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,63 2,70

Pauline Sooaru Kindbom 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,80 2,85

Sofia Andrén 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,88 2,56

Theresa van Uelft 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,37 3,20

Wilma Redin 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,19 2,95

Astrid Wetterstrand 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,79 2,67

Ella Crona 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,09 3,04

Emelie Hjelm 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,80 2,96

Ida Jarusjkin 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp - 3,09

Rut Lundberg 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,11 2,93

Västerortskampen 2019 flickor 2010 spjutkastning
Namn År Förening Gren Kast 1 Kast 2 Kast 3

Ada Rydell 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 10,40 8,00 7,65

Alma Hedenqvist Örtenblad 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 6,55 5,36 4,95

Eleonora Ruffilli 2010 Bromma IF spjutkast 3,90 3,15 2,90

Ida Nederberg 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,00 8,50 8,40

Isabelle Tornérhielm 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 6,40 5,00 4,45

Jonna Alfredsson 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 7,20 6,60 4,95

Julia Van Branteghem 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 5,95 5,95 6,80

Léonie Gobitschek 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 10,20 9,80 5,35

Mathilda Gruffman 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 6,15 5,80 3,90

Pauline Sooaru Kindbom 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 5,35 5,00 4,80

Sofia Andrén 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 5,60 4,85 5,60

Theresa van Uelft 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 11,80 9,70 9,05

Astrid Wetterstrand 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 10,30 8,35 7,05

Ella Crona 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 9,50 8,70 10,00

Emelie Hjelm 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 7,90 7,10 6,90

Ida Jarusjkin 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 7,65 7,25 6,65



Namn År Förening Gren Tid

Linus Söderlund 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 11,34

Moltas Wendel 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,59

Oskar Halfwordson 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,82

Oskar Thews 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,15

Wilhelm Holtzberg Beming 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,84

Wilmer Davidgård 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,40

Vincent Daza 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 9,89

Edwin Larripa Taxell 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 9,41

Fredrik Danielsson 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 9,31

Nore Wennergren 2008 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,25

Wilmer Hall 2008 Bromma IF 60 m 8,91

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2008 längdhopp
Namn År Förening Gren Hopp 1 Hopp 2

Linus Söderlund 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp - 2,90

Moltas Wendel 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,52 3,62

Oskar Halfwordson 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,37 3,44

Oskar Thews 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,97 4,19

Wilhelm Holtzberg Beming 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,62 3,20

Willmer Hall 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,73 3,71

Wilmer Davidgård 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,92 4,11

Vilmer Sohl 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,81 3,03

Vincent Daza 2008 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,40 3,59

Edwin Larripa Taxell 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,91 4,00

Fredrik Danielsson 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,79 4,09

Nore Wennergren 2008 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,40 3,43

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2008 spjutkastning
Namn År Förening Gren Kast 1 Kast 2 Kast 3

Linus Söderlund 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 8,80 8,60 8,75

Moltas Wendel 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 12,40 14,80 14,45

Oskar Halfwordson 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 13,40 8,80 8,90

Oskar Thews 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 15,80 17,30 16,40

Wilhelm Holtzberg Beming 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 18,65 15,90 13,65

Wilmer Alm 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 11,90 11,40 10,25

Wilmer Davidgård 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 21,30 19,35 14,90

Vilmer Sohl 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 11,80 12,25 9,30

Vincent Daza 2008 Bromma IF Spjutkast 14,65 19,20

Edwin Larripa Taxell 2008 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 27,30 17,95

Fredrik Danielsson 2008 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 17,20 14,25 14,20

Nore Wennergren 2008 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 19,35 12,55 17,30

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2009 60m

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2008 60m



Namn År Förening Gren Tid

Adam Andersberg Al-Mughrabi2009 Bromma IF 60 m 11,62

Bruno Brobacke 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,35

Dylan Almenäs 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,51

Elias Ghazi 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 11,47

Eric Cole 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,00

Erik Clerc 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 11,78

Love Johansson 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 11,52

Max Raben-Skov 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,84

Oskar Nordqvist 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 12,15

Svante Rignell 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 9,10

Tage Midander 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,31

Wilhelm Carlsson 2009 Bromma IF 60 m 10,20

Elliot Åkerberg 2009 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,27

Max Östlund 2009 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,25

Tage Klevebring 2009 Hässelby SK 60 m 11,43

Ville Heldt 2009 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,09

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2009 ländhopp
Namn År Förening Gren Hopp 1 Hopp 2

Adam Andersberg Al-Mughrabi2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp - 2,87

Bruno Brobacke 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp - 2,56

Dylan Almenäs 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,24 3,21

Elias Ghazi 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,50 2,60

Eric Cole 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,28 3,20

Erik Clerc 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp - 2,86

Love Johansson 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,59 2,85

Max Raben-Skov 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp - 3,60

Oskar Nordqvist 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,59 2,65

Svante Rignell 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,79 3,73

Tage Midander 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,12 3,08

Wilhelm Carlsson 2009 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,49 3,30

Elliot Åkerberg 2009 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,25 3,02

Max Östlund 2009 Hässelby SK Längdhopp - 3,03

Tage Klevebring 2009 Hässelby SK Längdhopp - 2,95

Ville Heldt 2009 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,99 3,23

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2009 spjutkastning
Namn År Förening Gren Kast 1 Kast 2 Kast 3

Adam Andersberg Al-Mughrabi2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 10,45 10,00 9,75

Bruno Brobacke 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 13,75 12,75 11,90

Dylan Almenäs 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 10,65 10,80 8,16

Elias Ghazi 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 14,65 13,40 11,20

Eric Cole 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 12,10 11,60 10,56

Erik Clerc 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 11,40 8,25 7,35

Love Johansson 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 10,45 9,15 7,75

Oskar Nordqvist 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 5,60 5,35 4,95

Svante Rignell 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 15,20 13,80 -

Tage Midander 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,00 8,80 8,10



Wilhelm Carlsson 2009 Bromma IF Spjutkast 14,70 13,85 11,90

Elliot Åkerberg 2009 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 8,90 6,75 5,15

Max Östlund 2009 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 12,05 10,80 12,20

Tage Klevebring 2009 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 8,60 7,45 5,60

Ville Heldt 2009 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 9,65 8,40 7,30

Namn År Förening Gren Tid

Arvid Wernersson 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 11,68

David Hult 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,41

Eyvind Bergman 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,51

Hugo Klingvall Berglund 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,88

Jonatan Torssell 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,90

Levi Wistam 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 10,94

Nils Palmlöf 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 9,75

Oscar Druse 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 11,03

Victor Herge 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 9,83

Viktor Öberg 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 9,89

Wille Hilding 2010 Bromma IF 60 m 9,87

Alfred Ohlsson 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 12,44

Joar Toijer 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 9,72

Linus Hamnerius 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 14,13

Oliver Rosquist 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 11,94

Sam Söderhäll Fonseca 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 11,37

Victor Edvinsson 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 12,21

Vidar Ek 2010 Hässelby SK 60 m 10,25

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2010 längdhopp
Namn År Förening Gren Hopp 1 Hopp 2

Arvid Wernersson 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,56 2,49

David Hult 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,04 3,32

Eyvind Bergman 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,65 3,04

Jonatan Torssell 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,72 2,65

Levi Wistam 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,89 2,56

Nils Palmlöf 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,36

Oskar Druse 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,27 2,57

Victor Herge 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 2,89 2,82

Viktor Öberg 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,10 3,11

Wille hilding 2010 Bromma IF Längdhopp 3,21 2,96

Alfred Ohlsson 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,19 2,37

Hugo Klingvall Berglund 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,77 2,76

Joar Toijer 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,49 2,99

Linus Hamnerius 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 1,80 1,99

Oliver Rosquist 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,11 2,53

Sam Söderhäll Fonseca 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 2,76 2,73

Victor Edvinsson 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 1,73

Vidar Ek 2010 Hässelby SK Längdhopp 3,38 3,19

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2010 60m



Namn År Förening Gren Kast 1 Kast 2 Kast 3

Arvid Wernersson 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 8,35 7,80 7,15

David Hult 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 6,70 5,85 5,60

Jonatan Torssell 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 9,10 8,90 8,80

Levi Wistam 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 8,25 7,45

Nils Palmlöf 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 16,25 12,75 12,45

Victor Herge 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 8,80 8,35 7,75

Wille hilding 2010 Bromma IF Spjutkast 8,90 8,65 5,75

Alfred Ohlsson 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 5,20 3,70 3,05

Hugo Klingvall Berglund 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 11,15 8,45 8,45

Joar Toijer 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 9,95 8,00 7,75

Linus Hamnerius 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 6,35 5,65 5,20

Oliver Rosquist 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 3,85 3,90

Sam Söderhäll Fonseca 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 10,90 10,10 9,65

Victor Edvinsson 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 7,05 9,90 4,86

Vidar Ek 2010 Hässelby SK Spjutkast 7,55 7,45 5,65

Västerortskampen 2019 pojkar 2010 spjutkastning


